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Play-Off
2018/19 Play-Off. Match #4

Friday, 08.06.2019, 19:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 27°C. Spectators: 5200

FC "Volyn" Lutsk have been handed a 0:3 forfeit defeat, FC "Karpaty" Lviv have been handed 3:0 win (for
the interruption of the match due to the fault of FC "Volyn" Lutsk).

«Volyn» Lutsk

0 : 3

«Karpaty» Lviv

42 Nedilko Vitalii
3 Siminin Serhii (C)
4 Boldenkov Valerii
44 Neplyah Yevgen
93 Tsupa Ivan
95 Kurko Vasyl
11 Bartulovich Mladen
8 Khahnazari Siavash
29 Kozhanov Denys
34 Klymets Oleksandr
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav

Substitutes
47 Kohut Bohdan
14 Ulianov Anatolii
2 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
16 Riabov Artur
32 Petko Serhii
23 Bohomaz Nazarii
89 Kozban Dmytro

Coach
Tlumak Andrii

1 Kuchynsky Makxym
99 Mehremic Adi
50 Kovtun Oleksii
44 Fedetskyy Artem (C)
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
48 Klots Dmytro
20 Di Franko
29 Hongla Yma II Martin
33 Miakushko Serhii
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
10 Ponde Cristian Ioan

Substitutes
71 Penkov Herman
41 Avramenko Oleksandr
68 Tolochko Roman
73 Liakh Rostyslav
49 Slyva Roman
17 Debelko Roman
22 Busko Andrii

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kutsev Valentyn
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor

Delegate:
Savchuk Anatolii
Security Officer:
Lieshchienko Ihor
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Play-Off, 2018/19, Play-Off. Match #4
Friday, 08.06.2019, 19:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 27°C. Spectators: 5200

FC "Volyn" Lutsk have been handed a 0:3 forfeit defeat, FC "Karpaty" Lviv have been handed 3:0 win (for
the interruption of the match due to the fault of FC "Volyn" Lutsk).

«Volyn» Lutsk 0 : 3 «Karpaty» Lviv
37' 48 Klots Dmytro

29 Kozhanov Denys 42'

47' 99 Mehremic Adi

52' 29 Hongla Yma II Martin

3 Siminin Serhii 70'

11 Bartulovich Mladen
32 Petko Serhii 71'

75' 20 Di Franko
22 Busko Andrii

77' 33 Miakushko Serhii

82' 10 Ponde Cristian Ioan

32 Petko Serhii 84'

22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
23 Bohomaz Nazarii 85'

85' 10 Ponde Cristian Ioan
17 Debelko Roman

44 Neplyah Yevgen
89 Kozban Dmytro 90+1'

90+3' 1 Kuchynsky Makxym

23 Bohomaz Nazarii 90+4'

90+5' 94 Miroshnichenko Denys

4 Boldenkov Valerii 90+5'
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